

E & A Consulting Group, Inc.  
 10909 Mill Valley Road  
 Omaha, NE 68154

**Bid Tabulations**  
**SID: 466**  
**Subdivision: CATTAIL CREEK**  
**Project Type: 2024 STREET RECONSTRUCTION**

Bid Date: 5/15/24  
 E&A Project No. P1999.027.048  
 Engineer's Est: \$92,000.00  
 Page 1 of 1

| Bid Item                                      | Description                                      | Quantity | Unit | 2 The T Construction<br>517 N 9th Street<br>Plattsmouth, NE 68048 |                      | B&W Co., Inc.<br>2340 Keystone Drive<br>Omaha, NE 68134 |                      | Navarro Lawn & Landscape<br>8535 Madison<br>Ralston, NE 68127 |                    |  |  |
|---|--|----------|------|---|----------------------|---|----------------------|---|--------------------|--|--|
|   |  |          |      | Unit Price  | Amount               | Unit Price  | Amount               | Unit Price  | Amount             |  |  |
| 1   | CONCRETE PAVEMENT REPAIR, LARGE AREA             | 342      | SY   | 65.00   | 22,230.00            | 93.00   | 31,806.00            | 90.00   | 30,780.00          |  |  |
| 2   | CONCRETE PAVEMENT REPAIR, SMALL AREA             | 202      | SY   | 65.00   | 13,130.00            | 99.00   | 19,998.00            | 92.00   | 18,584.00          |  |  |
| 3   | FULL DEPTH SAW CUT EXISTING PAVEMENT             | 1,005    | LF   | 1.00  | 1,005.00             | 3.00  | 3,015.00             | 1.00  | 1,005.00           |  |  |
| 4   | ADJUST WATER VALVE TO GRADE                      | 1        | EA   | 50.00   | 50.00                | 100.00  | 100.00               | 20.00   | 20.00              |  |  |
| 5   | ADJUST MANHOLE TO GRADE                          | 1        | EA   | 50.00   | 50.00                | 100.00  | 100.00               | 20.00   | 20.00              |  |  |
| 6   | REMOVE AND REPLACE 6" PCC MULTI-USE TRAIL        | 1,364    | SF   | 8.50  | 11,594.00            | 9.33  | 12,726.12*           | 7.00  | 9,548.00           |  |  |
| 7   | REMOVE AND REPLACE 6" PCC PAVEMENT               | 227      | SY   | 68.00   | 15,436.00            | 9.33  | 2,117.91*            | 60.00   | 13,620.00          |  |  |
| 8   | REMOVE MULTI-USE TRAIL                           | 20       | SY   | 55.00   | 1,100.00             | 45.00   | 900.00               | 12.00   | 240.00             |  |  |
| 9   | REMOVE PCC SIDEWALK                              | 244      | SF   | 2.50  | 610.00               | 3.00  | 732.00               | 2.00  | 488.00             |  |  |
| 10  | REMOVE PCC CURB RAMP                             | 177      | SF   | 2.50  | 442.50               | 6.00  | 1,062.00             | 2.00  | 354.00             |  |  |
| 11  | CONSTRUCT 6" PCC MULTI-USE TRAIL                 | 160      | SF   | 6.00  | 960.00               | 11.25   | 1,800.00             | 6.50  | 1,040.00           |  |  |
| 12  | CONSTRUCT PCC SIDEWALK                           | 338      | SF   | 6.00  | 2,028.00             | 4.00  | 1,352.00             | 5.50  | 1,859.00           |  |  |
| 13  | CONSTRUCT PCC CURB RAMP                          | 149      | SF   | 7.00  | 1,043.00             | 10.00   | 1,490.00             | 14.00   | 2,086.00           |  |  |
| 14  | CONSTRUCT IMPRINTED PCC SURFACE                  | 56       | SF   | 9.00  | 504.00               | 11.00   | 616.00               | 9.00  | 504.00             |  |  |
| 15  | CONSTRUCT DETECTABLE WARNING PANEL (4 locations) | 40       | SF   | 29.00   | 1,160.00             | 35.00   | 1,400.00             | 20.00   | 800.00             |  |  |
| 16  | REMOVE AND REPLACE FAULTY SUBGRADE               | 25       | TN   | 12.25   | 306.25               | 25.00   | 625.00               | 15.00   | 375.00             |  |  |
| 17  | ADJUST SPRINKLER (AS NEEDED)                     | 3        | EA   | 50.00   | 150.00               | 100.00  | 300.00               | 20.00   | 60.00              |  |  |
| 18  | PERFORM DIAMOND GRINDING (2 LOCATIONS)           | 25       | SY   | 30.00   | 750.00               | 60.00   | 1,500.00             | 150.00  | 3,750.00           |  |  |
| <b>TOTAL BASE BID (ITEMS 1-18, INCLUSIVE)</b> |  |          |      |   | <b>\$72,548.75**</b> |   | <b>\$81,640.03**</b> |   | <b>\$85,133.00</b> |  |  |

\*\*CORRECTED EXTENSION  
 \*CORRECTED BASE BID

EST. START DATE: 7-24-2024

EST. START DATE: 7-1-2024

EST. START DATE: 7-10-2024